
MANZANILLA STUFFED GARLIC-Our most original filling
EMade with the best olives, Manzanilla stuffed with garlic is a very special product. With an intense 
and original flavor, you can surprise the most curious palates. The best thing about this variety is the 
combination of the crunchy texture of garlic and olive.
Perfect to eat anywhere appetizer.

INGREDIENTS: Olives, garlic, salt, flavor enhancers: E-621, E-631, acidulants: E-330, E-270, 
preservative: E-202, E-260, antioxidant: E-300.
SIZE: 180/220

 

EMPELTRE BLACK OLIVE-100% Natural
It is the Aragonese olive par excellence that comes from the Ebro valley and Lower Aragón. The olive
Empeltre, black in color, is characterized by its accentuated flavor.
Combines perfectly with products from the field, such as onion and tomato, and with wines with 
strong characters.
INGREDIENTS:  Olives with stone and salt.

SIZE: 410/460 

 ABUELA STYLE OLIVES - The taste of all life
Verdial olive combined with other products such as red pepper and garlic, which give the olive a 
special flavor thatmakes them an ideal product for marinated salads or as an aperitive.
INGREDIENTS: Olives, water, salt, garlic, flavor enhancers: E-621, E-635, acidulants: E-270, E-330, 
antioxidant: E-300, natural herbs.

SIZE: 240/260  

 

ARBEQUINA OLIVE-100% Natural
mall in size, round in shape and with a great aroma, the Arbequina olive concentrates an intense 
flavor. In addition, the best olive oils are made with this variety.They are ideal to accompany fish. It is 
paired with white wines.
INGREDIENTS: Olives with stone, water and salt

SIZEE: 550/650  

 

CAMPESINO STYLE OLIVES-Marinated with natural herbs
The Campesino style is our favorite homemade dressing.
Manzanilla olives with a selection of natural herbs and spices with an ingredient such as saffron that 
makes them very special. Ideal to eat alone as an aperitive. 
.INGREDIENTS: Olives, water, salt, flavor enhancer: E-621, E-635, acidulants: E-270, E-330, preservatives: 
E-202, E-211, antioxidant: E-330, natural herbs, lemon juice y fructose.

SIZE: 160/220  

 

NUTRITIONAL FACTS

LOGISTIC INFORMATION

OLIVES STUFFED GARLIC REFERENCE EMPELTRE OLIVES ABUELA OLIVES  ARBEQUINA OLIVES  CAMPESINO OLIVES

EAN 13

Net Weight 

Drained Net Weight

Shelf Life

Units per box

Box measure

Box Weight

SHIO Olives Collection
- Artisanal Dressings
- Natural Olives

VALUES PER 100G  

646 Kj / 152 Kcal

1,46 g

3,26 g
<0,5 g

14,75 g

4 g

<0,5 g

1315 Kj / 320 Kcal

1,9 g

<0,5 g
<0,5 g

33 g

4 g

5,2 g

780 Kj / 187 Kcal

1,4 g

<0,5 g
<0,5 g

18,2 g

4 g

3,65 g

1042 Kj / 254 Kcal

1,8 g

<0,5 g
<0,5 g

26 g

4 g

5,2 g

753,3 Kj / 183 Kcal

1,5 g

<0,5 g
<0,5 g

19 g

3,25 g

8437023240168

350g 

190g 

210g 

210g 

350g 

200g 

350g 

200g 

340g 

210g 

8437023240151 8437023240182 8437023240144 8437023240175

16 units

8,8 kg

24 months

25,8 x 30 x 23,5 cm

3,9 g

GLUTEN FREE

OLICINCA S.A. - Manuel Fortón 

STORE AT ROOM TEMPERATURE. ONCE OPENED, KEEP REFRIGERATED AND CONSUME WITHIN 7 DAYS 

Ctra. Fraga, 1

22410 Alcolea de Cinca Huesca · Spain

+ 34 667 219 606

www.aoveshio.com

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Energy Value

Proteins

Carbohydrates

Fats

Salt

Of which sugars

Of which saturated

Energy Value

Proteins

Carbohydrates

Fats

Salt

Of which sugars

Of which saturated

Energy Value

Proteins

Carbohydrates

Fats

Salt

Of which sugars

Of which saturated

Energy Value

Proteins

Carbohydrates

Fats

Salt

Of which sugars

Of which saturated

Energy Value

Proteins

Carbohydrates

Fats

Salt

Of which sugars

Of which saturated


