

SHIO Olives Collection

- Artisanal Dressings
- Natural Olives



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION



MANZANILLA STUFFED GARLIC-Our most original filling

EMade with the best olives, Manzanilla stuffed with garlic is a very special product. With an intense and original flavor, you can surprise the most curious palates. The best thing about this variety is the combination of the crunchy texture of garlic and olive.

Perfect to eat anywhere appetizer.

INGREDIENTS: Olives, garlic, salt, flavor enhancers: E-621, E-631, acidulants: E-330, E-270, preservative: E-202, E-260, antioxidant: E-300.

SIZE: 180/220



EMPELTRE BLACK OLIVE-100% Natural

It is the Aragonese olive par excellence that comes from the Ebro valley and Lower Aragón. The olive Empeltre, black in color, is characterized by its accentuated flavor.

Combines perfectly with products from the field, such as onion and tomato, and with wines with strong characters.

INGREDIENTS: Olives with stone and salt.

SIZE: 410/460



ABUELA STYLE OLIVES - The taste of all life

Verdial olive combined with other products such as red pepper and garlic, which give the olive a special flavor thatmakes them an ideal product for marinated salads or as an aperitive. INGREDIENTS: Olives, water, salt, garlic, flavor enhancers: E-621, E-635, acidulants: E-270, E-330, antioxidant: E-300, natural herbs.

SIZE: 240/260



ARBEQUINA OLIVE-100% Natural

mall in size, round in shape and with a great aroma, the Arbequina olive concentrates an intense flavor. In addition, the best olive oils are made with this variety. They are ideal to accompany fish. It is paired with white wines.

INGREDIENTS: Olives with stone, water and salt

SIZEE: 550/650



CAMPESINO STYLE OLIVES-Marinated with natural herbs

The Campesino style is our favorite homemade dressing.

Manzanilla olives with a selection of natural herbs and spices with an ingredient such as saffron that makes them very special. Ideal to eat alone as an aperitive.

.INGREDIENTS: Ólives, water, salt, flavor enhancer: E-621, E-635, acidulants: E-270, E-330, preservatives: E-202, E-211, antioxidant: E-330, natural herbs, lemon juice y fructose.

SIZE: 160/220

NUTRITIONAL FACTS VALUES PER 100G			
Energy Value	646 Kj / 152 Kcal		
Proteins	1,46 g		
Carbohydrates Of which sugars	3,26 g <0,5 g		
Fats Of which saturated	14,75 g <0,5 g		
Salt	4 g		

Energy Value	1315 Kj / 320 Kcal
Proteins	1,9 g
Carbohydrates Of which sugars	<0,5 g <0,5 <i>g</i>
Fats Of which saturated	33 g 5,2 g
Salt	4 g

Energy Value	780 Kj / 187 Kcal
Proteins	1,4 g
Carbohydrates Of which sugars	<0,5 g <0,5 <i>g</i>
Fats Of which saturated	18,2 g 3,65 g
Salt	4 g

Energy Value	1042 Kj / 254 Kcal
Proteins	1,8 g
Carbohydrates Of which sugars	<0,5 g <0,5 g
Fats Of which saturated	26 g 5,2 g
Salt	4 g

Energy Value	753,3 Kj / 183 Kcal
Proteins	1,5 g
Carbohydrates Of which sugars	<0,5 g <0,5 g
Fats Of which saturated	19 g 3,9 <i>g</i>
Salt	3,25 g

LOGISTIC INFORMATION							
REFERENCE	OLIVES STUFFED GARLIC	EMPELTRE OLIVES	ABUELA OLIVES	ARBEQUINA OLIVES	CAMPESINO OLIVES		
EAN 13	8437023240168	8437023240151	8437023240182	8437023240144	8437023240175		
Net Weight	350g	210g	350g	340g	350g		
Drained Net Weight	190g	210g	200g	210g	200g		
Units per box	16 units						
Box measure	25,8 x 30 x 23,5 cm						
Box Weight	8,8 kg						
Shelf Life	24 months						



GLUTEN FREE



STORE AT ROOM TEMPERATURE. ONCE OPENED, KEEP REFRIGERATED AND CONSUME WITHIN 7 DAYS





www.aceiteflordesal.com